SPECIFICATIONS INCLUDED
SMA/F to FME/F Adaptor• Optimized Bands:  N5, N8, N28
• Horizontal Beamwidth:  Omni-Directional
• Polarisation:   Vertical
• Maximum Gain:
    BOOST-M600:  4.1dBi
    BOOST-M1000: 5dBi
    BOOST-L900:  5dBi
• Overall Height:
    BOOST-M600:  600mm
    BOOST-M1000: 1000mm
    BOOST-L900:  900mm
• Whip Type:   Detachable Collinear
• Whip Material:  Fibreglass
• Whip Diameter:
    BOOST-M600:  Ø 23mm
    BOOST-M1000:  Ø 23mm
    BOOST-L900:   Ø 16mm
• Spring:   Stainless Steel
• Spring Diameter:
    BOOST-M600:  Ø 45mm
    BOOST-M1000:  Ø 45mm
    BOOST-L900:   Ø 25mm
• Cable:    4.5m LMR240 COAX
• Cable Terminated:   SMA male connector
Due to improvement in technology and design,
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product visuals are for illustrative purpose only.
Made In Taiwan
MOBILE NETWORK REPEATER ANTENNAS
boost
The BOOST Mobile Network Antennas have been expertly calibrated to enhance the
frequencies required in conjunction with a signal booster, resulting in an exceptional
connection in regional areas where signal strength is weak. This allows for the most
optimal performance possible.
3G / 4G / 5G
N E T W O R K S
LMR240 OPTIMISED
BOOST-M600 BOOST-M1000 BOOST-L900
2YEAR WARRANTY
b
o
o
s
t
-M
6
0
0
b
o
o
s
t
-M
10
0
0
-M
10
0
0
b
o
o
s
t
-l
9
0
0